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	Приложение 13
              к документированной процедуре
 «Подготовка по 
                                                                         охране труда»

	
	


ЖУРНАЛА

регистрации протоколов проверки знаний

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	Должность
	№

протокола
	Дата проверки знаний

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


